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Debra Adams MD Transit Administration 410-767-8356 dadams@mdot.state.md.us
Sharon Affinito Loudoun County Office of Transportation 703-771-5251 saffinit@loudoun.gov.

Chris Arabia Virginia DRPT 703-934-4636 Christopher.Arabia@dprt.virginia.gov
Keith Bounds MDOT 410-865-1305 kbounds@mdot.state.md.us
Sandra Brecher Montgomery County Commuter Services 301-565-5870

Robin Briscoe Tri-County Council for Southern Maryland 301-870-2520 rbriscoe @tccsmd.org

Dotty Dalphon TranSIT Services of Frederick County 301-631-3543 DDalphon@fred-md.net
Walter Daniel Fairfax County Office of Transportation 703-324-1168 wdaniel@fairfaxcounty.gov
Lois DeMeester Arlington Transportation Partners 703-247-9293 Idemeester@earthlink.net
Mirza Donegan North Bethesda TDM 301-770-8108 mdonegan@nbtmd.org

Lisa Dumetz UrbanTrans Consultants 202-248-1990 dumetzl@urbantrans.com
Kristen Blackmon Bethesda Transportation Solutions 301-656-0868 kblackmon@bethesda.org
Beth Francis Fairfax County RideSources 703-324-1120

Judy Galen Loudoun County Office of Transportation 703-737-8044 judy.galen@loudoun.gov
Chris Hamilton Arlington County Department of Public Works 703-228-3725 chamilton@arlingtonva.us
Glenn Hiner Fairfax County Department of Transportation 703-862-6809 glenn.hiner@fairfaxcounty.gov
Howard Jennings The Jennings Group 804-282-0558

Chris Kingery Loudoun County Office of Transportation 703-777-0289

Kate Konrad ATP 703-247-9294 kkonrad@transpartners.com
Courtney Kulyk UrbanTrans Consultants 202-293-1391 kulykc@urbantrans.com

Jim Larsen DATA 703-817-1307 jlarsen@datatrans.org

W. Earl Long Baltimore Metropolitan Council 410-333-1750 x253

Anna McLaughlin DDOT 202-487-9121 anna.mclaughlin@dc.gov
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William Michael US General Services Administration 202-302-3907 william.michael@gsa.gov
Danielle Milo Bethesda Transportation Solutions 301-656-0868 dmilo@bethesda.org

v'  |Bob Moore VDOT 703-383-2385 robert.moore@vdot.virginia.gov

v |[Chris Napolitano Joint Venture Marketing & Communications 301-577-0887 cnapolitano@jointv.com
Carly Nider Arlington Transportation Partners 703-247-9298 chider@transpartners.com
Mike Nixon MDOT 410-865-1295

v'  |Donna Norfleet City of Alexandria 703-838-3800 donna.norfleet@alexandriava.gov
Valerie Pardo VDOT — NOVA 703-383-2227
Charlene Robey Virginia Department of Rail & Public Trans 804-783-7968
Peggy Schwartz TAP/North Bethesda TMD 301-770-8108

v' |Justin Schor** Urban Trans 202-248-1990 schorj@urbantrans.com
Tonya Scott Joint Venture Marketing & Communications 301-577-0887 commuter@jointv.com
Jim Sebastian DC Department of Transportation 202-671-2331
Katie Sihler Arlington Transportation Partners 703-247-9290
Howard Simons MD Department of Transportation/OPCP 410-865-1296

v Mark Sofman* Montgomery County Commuter Services Section 301-565-7378 mark.sofman@montgomerycountymd.gov.

v'  |Diane Stanton Arlington Transportation Partners 703-247-9294 dstanton@transpartners.com
Linda Stewart-Byrd MDOT 410-865-1308
Chuck Stiegerwald PRTC 703-580-6130
Lorraine Taylor Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority 202-962-2768

v'  |Vanessa Vega Arlington Transportation Partners 703-247-9291 vanessa.vega@transpartners.com
Paul T. Wentworth Environmental Protection Agency 215-814-2183
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COG/TPB STAFF

v Mark Hersey*** COG/TPB 202-962-3383 mhersey@mwcog.org
Nicholas Ramfos COG/TPB 202-962-3313 nramfos@mwcog.org

Sign-In Guests

Patrick Holway BASE Technologies




